
Date: Thursday, April 17, 2014, 01:00 p.m. 
 
 

Bid No.: 14PMAEM101C21 – Roadway Improvements 
Location: Eleven Mile State Park 
Subject: Pre-Bid Meeting 
 

Name Company Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail 
1 Shawn Krier Colorado Parks & Wildlife (303) 883-8249 (303) 866-3206 shawn.krier@state.co.us  

2 Mike Coleman ACA Products, Inc. (719) 395-3790 (719) 395-3794 mcoleman@acaproducts.com 

3 Chuck Reavis A&S Construction Co (719) 275-8897 (719) 429-3825 billflowers@cpucorp.net 

4 Brian Sack A&S Construction Co (719) 275-8897 (719) 429-3825  

5 Matt Nolan Alutiiq General Contractors LLC (303) 523-4413 (303) 309-6095 mnolan@aluttiq.com 

6 Ken Hoyt 53 Corporation (720) 219-3523 (303) 814-9233 ken@53corporation.com 

7 Steve Hoit Rocky Mountain Materials & Asphalt, Inc. (719) 491-4907 (719) 473-3109 hoits@aol.com 

8 Joe DeCrescentis Colorado Parks & Wildlife (303) 291-7392  joe.decrescentis@state.co.us 

9 Mike Judd Eleven Mile State Park (719) 748-3401 (719) 748-3863 mike.judd@state.co.us 

10 Gene Balicki Eleven Mile State Park (719) 748-8106 (719) 748-3863 gene.balicki@state.co.us 
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12      
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